

Materiale intretinere

I.D.: 76200912

Data publicarii	05.12.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 818,91 RON - 818,91 RON

Descriere: SILICON ROSU 280ML: 2 x BUC 30.2521= 60.5042 LACAT 38MM: 2 x BUC 5.042= 10.084
INCHIZATOR LACAT 100: 2 x BUC 5.042= 10.084 SILICON UNIV.T: 1 x BUC 21.0084= 21.0084
MANER MOBILIER: 2 x BUC 2.9412= 5.8824 ROABA 80L: 1 x BUC 163.8655= 163.8655 SIFON
FLEXIBIL 1 1/4: 1 x BUC 11.7647= 11.7647 BUTUC 31/51/92: 1 x BUC 40.3361= 40.3361
LOPATA: 1 x BUC 12.605= 12.605 COADA LOPATA 1.3: 1 x BUC 10.084= 10.084 SPUMA PISTOL
POLISTIREN: 2 x BUC 29.4118= 58.8235 PISTOL SPUMA RICHMANN: 1 x BUC 43.6975=
43.6975 SURUB RIGIPS 3.5X25: 100 x BUC 0.0588= 5.8824 BROASCA 035-35: 1 x BUC
37.8151= 37.8151 VAZELINA 1KG: 2 x BUC 13.4454= 26.8908 BEC LED 18W: 2 x BUC
21.0084= 42.0168 PREL.3X1.5-15M: 1 x BUC 79.8319= 79.8319 TUB NEON 18W: 7 x BUC
6.3025= 44.1176 STARTER S2: 7 x BUC 2.1008= 14.7059 INCHIZATOR LACAT 100: 2 x BUC
5.042= 10.084 BATERII VARTA R3: 3 x BUC 1.6807= 5.042 DETECTOR FUM: 1 x BUC 49.5798=
49.5798 SUPAPA SIG.1/2 6BAR: 1 x BUC 15.1261= 15.1261 COLTAR MET100X100X90X2: 1 x
BUC 6.3025= 6.3025 SIFON FLEXIBIL 1 1/2: 3 x BUC 10.9244= 32.7731
